








Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CC-01 ARUNKUMAR N 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-02 DHARANIDHARAN G 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-03 DHARANIDHARAN K 50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-04 DHARANKUMAR T 67  (8/12) 0  (0/2) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-05 DINESH 

KIRUBAHARAN P 

92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-06 GOKUL G 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-07 GOPINATH V 42  (5/12) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-08 GOWTHAM N 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-09 JAGADEESHWARAN 

A G 

83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-11 MAHESWARAN I 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-12 MANOJ KUMAR K 25  (3/12) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-13 MATHAN KUMAR R 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-14 MATHAVAN K 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-15 P NARENDRA 

PRABHU . 

67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-16 NELSON JOSEPH P 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-17 RAMAMOORTHI P 50  (6/12) 0  (0/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-18 SABARIVASAN K 92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-19 SAKTHI 

PADMANABAN G J 

92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-20 SANTHOSH M 50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-21 SENTHAMIL 

VASANTH U K 

50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-23 SUDHARSHAN R 75  (9/12) 0  (0/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-24 YUVARAJ M 42  (5/12) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-25 AARYA M 58  (7/12) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-26 ABINAYA M 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-27 ATHITHYA SATHANA 

S 

83  (10/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-28 BALASHANMUGAPRIY

A P 

67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-29 BHUVANA D 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-30 DARSHNADEVI G 67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-31 DEEPIKA M 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-32 GOWSALYA S 67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-33 GUKA SALINI S 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-34 GUNASUNDARI M 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 
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19-CC-35 HARIRAMA LAKSHMI 

Y 

75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-36 HEMAVARSHINI J R 67  (8/12) 0  (0/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-37 KALPANA S 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-38 KARTHIKA R 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-39 KAVIPRIYA S 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-40 KEERTHANA M 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-41 KRITHIKADEVI S 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-42 MALINI R 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-43 MATHUMATHI K 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-44 MATHUMITHA A 50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-45 MATHU MITHA M 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-46 NIVETHA R 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-47 PUVIYARASI B 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-48 RAJAVENI J 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-49 RAMA PRABHA S 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-50 RAMYA M 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-51 SAJNA M 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-52 SHAKTHI 

SOWJANYAA S 

83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-53 SHOBIKA K 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-54 SIVADURGA A 42  (5/12) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CC-55 SNEHA A 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-56 UDHAYASELVI R 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-57 VANITHA D 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-58 VARALAKSHMI A 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CC-59 VIDHYA M 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CC-60 VINODHINI P 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CS-01 AKHIL KRISHNA A 55  (6/11) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-02 BALAKARTHIK M 91  (10/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-03 CHRISTOPHER M 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-04 DHARMARAJ G 45  (5/11) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-05 GOWTHAM M 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-06 KAMATCHISUNDARA

M M 

73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-07 KARTHIK M 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-08 KARTHIKEYAN T 45  (5/11) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-09 KISHORE KUMAR U 36  (4/11) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-10 NITHYANANTHAN K 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-11 PARTHIPAN K 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-12 PRABAKARAN T 45  (5/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-13 PRAVEENBABU K 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-14 RAVINDRANATH 

THAGOORE P 

18  (2/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-15 SANGEETH T 55  (6/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-16 SATHEESHKUMAR P 18  (2/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-17 SHRIVISHNU B 55  (6/11) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-18 SIVANESH D 55  (6/11) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-19 SOUNDAR SARAN M 45  (5/11) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-20 TAMIL ARASAN T 36  (4/11) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-21 AARTHY S 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-22 ABHIRAMI R 73  (8/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-23 ABINAYA M 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-24 ABIRAMI D 55  (6/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-25 AJITHA G 64  (7/11) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-26 ARTHI S 82  (9/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-27 DEEPIKA T 45  (5/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-28 FATHIMA SHIHANA A 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-29 GOKULAPRIYA C 82  (9/11) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-30 KALAIYARASI R 82  (9/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-31 KALPANA M 45  (5/11) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-32 KARTHIKA P 91  (10/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-33 KARUNYA V 55  (6/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-34 KAVIYA C 55  (6/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-35 KAVIYA M 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-36 KAVIYA S 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 
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Aug 2021
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% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CS-37 KEERTHI DURGA J 45  (5/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-38 MADHUMITHA A 100  (11/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-39 MAHESWARI N 91  (10/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-40 MATHUMITHA T 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-41 POONGODI K 100  (11/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-42 POORNISHA V 55  (6/11) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-43 PRIYA DHARSHINI A 91  (10/11) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-45 RANJITHA V 91  (10/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-46 RUMANA PARVEEN 

H 

82  (9/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-47 SABARI VARSHINI N 27  (3/11) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-48 SANDHIYA S 100  (11/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-49 SANGEETHA R 45  (5/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-50 SASIPRIYA S 100  (11/11) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-51 SATHYA RUBA E 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-52 SHARON SUGANTHI 

M 

91  (10/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-53 SNEHA A 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-54 SONA K 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-55 SOWMIYA K 64  (7/11) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CS-56 VARSHINI K 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CS-57 YOGAPRIYANGHA B 73  (8/11) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
13
14:00

13
15:00

22
14:00

22
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K     4 100

17-EC-02 ARJUN M     0 -

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A     4 100

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R     0 0

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A     0 0

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P     4 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T     4 100

17-EC-08 KARNAN R     0 0

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K     2 50

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M     0 0

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C     2 50

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J     0 0

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M     0 -

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R     0 -

17-EC-15 NANDHU K     0 -

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V     2 50

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K     2 50

17-EC-18 PRASATH S     0 -

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S     4 100

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M     0 -

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S     0 -

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D     0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M     2 50

17-EC-24 SATHIK N     0 -

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R     2 50

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V     2 50

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M     2 50

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R     2 50

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N     2 50

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S     2 50

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N     0 -

17-EC-32 ANITHA S     0 -

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P     4 100

17-EC-34 CHINNU M     4 100

17-EC-35 DHARANI M     0 -

17-EC-36 DIVYA K     4 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R     0 -

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R     0 0

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M     0 -

17-EC-40 GOWRI R     0 -

17-EC-41 INDHU V     4 100

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M     4 100
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Roll No. Name
13
14:00

13
15:00

22
14:00

22
15:00 P %

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S     4 100

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

    4 100

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G     4 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B     2 50

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B     4 100

17-EC-48 MALINI R     2 50

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S     4 100

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K     4 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P     4 100

17-EC-52 PREMA S     4 100

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A     0 -

17-EC-54 RAMYA M     0 -

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K     4 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L     0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A     4 100

17-EC-58 SHALINI P     4 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V     2 50

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A     0 -

17-EC-61 USHA A     4 100

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R     2 50

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A     2 50

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K       0 0

17-EC-02 ARJUN M       0 0

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A       4 67

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R       2 33

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A       2 33

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P       6 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T       2 33

17-EC-08 KARNAN R       2 33

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K       4 67

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M       2 33

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C       0 0

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J       4 67

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M       0 0

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R       0 0

17-EC-15 NANDHU K       0 0

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V       2 33

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K       2 33

17-EC-18 PRASATH S       2 100
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Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S       4 67

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M       0 0

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S       0 0

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D       0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M       4 67

17-EC-24 SATHIK N       0 0

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R       2 33

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V       2 33

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M       0 0

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R       6 100

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N       0 0

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S       2 33

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N       0 0

17-EC-32 ANITHA S       0 0

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P       4 67

17-EC-34 CHINNU M       4 67

17-EC-35 DHARANI M       0 0

17-EC-36 DIVYA K       6 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R       0 0

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R       4 67

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M       0 0

17-EC-40 GOWRI R       0 0

17-EC-41 INDHU V       4 67

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M       4 67

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S       4 67

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

      6 100

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G       6 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B       6 100

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B       4 67

17-EC-48 MALINI R       4 67

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S       6 100

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K       6 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P       4 67

17-EC-52 PREMA S       4 67

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A       0 0

17-EC-54 RAMYA M       0 0

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K       6 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L       0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A       4 67

17-EC-58 SHALINI P       6 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V       6 100

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A       0 0

17-EC-61 USHA A       4 67
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Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R       4 67

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A       6 100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
11
14:00

11
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K   2 100

17-EC-02 ARJUN M   0 -

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A   0 0

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R   2 100

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A   2 100

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P   2 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T   2 100

17-EC-08 KARNAN R   0 0

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K   2 100

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M   2 100

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C   2 100

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J   2 100

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M   0 -

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R   0 -

17-EC-15 NANDHU K   0 -

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V   2 100

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K   0 0

17-EC-18 PRASATH S   0 -

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S   2 100

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M   0 -

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S   0 -

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D   0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M   0 0

17-EC-24 SATHIK N   0 -

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R   2 100

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V   0 0

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M   2 100

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R   2 100

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N   2 100

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S   2 100

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N   0 -

17-EC-32 ANITHA S   0 -

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P   2 100

17-EC-34 CHINNU M   2 100

17-EC-35 DHARANI M   0 -

17-EC-36 DIVYA K   2 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R   0 -

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R   2 100

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M   0 -

17-EC-40 GOWRI R   0 -

17-EC-41 INDHU V   0 0

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M   2 100
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Roll No. Name
11
14:00

11
15:00 P %

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S   0 0

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

  0 0

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G   2 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B   2 100

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B   2 100

17-EC-48 MALINI R   2 100

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S   0 0

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K   2 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P   2 100

17-EC-52 PREMA S   2 100

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A   0 -

17-EC-54 RAMYA M   0 -

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K   2 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L   0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A   2 100

17-EC-58 SHALINI P   2 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V   2 100

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A   0 -

17-EC-61 USHA A   2 100

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R   2 100

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A   2 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CF-01 ABISEKH A 100  (13/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-02 ALTHAF HUSAIN M 69  (9/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-03 ARJUN G V 46  (6/13) 0  (0/2) 50  (2/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-04 ARUNKUMAR C 77  (10/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-05 ASWIN KUMAR M 31  (4/13) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-07 GOWTHAM S 46  (6/13) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-08 HADRIN 

FREDRICK V 

54  (7/13) 0  (0/2) 50  (2/4) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-11 KALLAZHAKAR K 85  (11/13) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-12 KARTHICK V 77  (10/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-13 KILVINRUBERTS D 46  (6/13) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-14 MAHENDRAN S 77  (10/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-15 MOHAN R 77  (10/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-16 NAVEENPRABHU 

A 

38  (5/13) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-19 SANJAY M 54  (7/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-20 SANTHOSH P 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-21 SANTHOSHKUMAR 

D 

77  (10/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-22 SETHURAMAN P 38  (5/13) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-24 SUHAS R K 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-25 SURYA J 54  (7/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-27 SURYA M 46  (6/13) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-28 VELUMANI B 31  (4/13) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-29 YUVARAJ A 54  (7/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-30 ANEESH JENSIYA 

J 

54  (7/13) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-31 CHANDRIKA K 92  (12/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-32 DIVYASREE S 69  (9/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-33 DURGADEVI S 100  (13/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-34 GOKILADEVI K 15  (2/13) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-35 HARI DHARSINI R 85  (11/13) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-36 HELEN SOFIA G 92  (12/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-37 JAYACHITRA D 92  (12/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-38 KEERTHANA S 69  (9/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-39 KIRUBA J 62  (8/13) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-40 KOUSALYA N 38  (5/13) 0  (0/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3) 

19-CF-41 LOGABHASHINI M 77  (10/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CF-42 MADHUMITHA R 92  (12/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-43 MONISHA NAIR K 54  (7/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-44 NITHISHA G 46  (6/13) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-45 PADMA PRIYA R 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-46 PAVITHRA S 46  (6/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-47 PRAVEENA G 85  (11/13) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-48 RAGAVI A P 38  (5/13) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-49 RESHMA M 77  (10/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-50 SAHALA K T 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-51 SANGEETHA C 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-52 SHARMILA S 46  (6/13) 0  (0/2) 75  (3/4) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-53 SRUTHI C 38  (5/13) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-54 SUBHASHRI S 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-55 SUDHARSHINI R 92  (12/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-56 SUMITHRA C 15  (2/13) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

19-CF-57 SUREKHA R 69  (9/13) 0  (0/2) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-58 SURUTHIPRIYA B 46  (6/13) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

19-CF-59 VARSHINI R 77  (10/13) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

19-CF-60 YAZHINI N 85  (11/13) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
14
09:00

14
10:00

26
09:00

26
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.     2 50

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.     2 50

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.     2 50

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.     4 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.     2 50

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.     0 0

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.     2 50

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.     2 50

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.     2 50

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.     2 50

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.     2 50

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.     2 50

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.     2 50

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.     2 50

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.     4 100

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.     2 50

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.     4 100

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.     4 100

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.     2 50

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.     2 50

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.     4 100

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.     4 100

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.     2 50

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.     2 50

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.     2 50

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.     2 50

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.     2 50

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.     2 50

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.     4 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.     4 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.     4 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.     4 100

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.     4 100

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.     4 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.     2 50

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.     4 100

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.     4 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.     4 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

    4 100

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.     4 100

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.     4 100
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Roll No. Name
14
09:00

14
10:00

26
09:00

26
10:00 P %

17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.     4 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.     4 100

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.     4 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.     4 100

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.     4 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.     4 100

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.     4 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.     4 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.     4 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.     4 100

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.     4 100

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.     4 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.     4 100

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.     4 100

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.     4 100

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
4

09:00

4
10:00

13
09:00

13
10:00

23
09:00

23
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.       2 33

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.       6 100

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.       4 67

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.       6 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.       6 100

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.       4 67

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.       6 100

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.       6 100

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.       6 100

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.       4 67

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.       2 33

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.       4 67

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.       4 67

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.       4 67

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.       4 67

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.       4 67

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.       4 67

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.       4 67

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.       6 100

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.       6 100

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.       4 67

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.       4 67

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.       2 33

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.       6 100

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.       2 33
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Roll No. Name
4

09:00

4
10:00

13
09:00

13
10:00

23
09:00

23
10:00 P %

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.       6 100

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.       6 100

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.       6 100

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.       6 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.       6 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.       6 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.       4 67

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.       2 33

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.       6 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.       6 100

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.       4 67

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.       6 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.       6 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

      4 67

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.       4 67

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.       4 67

17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.       6 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.       4 67

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.       6 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.       4 67

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.       6 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.       4 67

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.       6 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.       6 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.       6 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.       4 67

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.       4 67

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.       6 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.       4 67

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.       4 67

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.       6 100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
1

09:00

1
10:00

14
09:00

14
10:00

22
09:00

22
10:00

30
09:00

30
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.         8 100

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.         6 75

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.         6 75

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.         8 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.         6 75

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.         8 100

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.         8 100

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.         6 75

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.         6 75

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.         6 75

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.         4 50

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.         8 100

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.         4 50

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.         4 50

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.         6 75

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.         6 75

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.         8 100

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.         8 100

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.         8 100

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.         6 75

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.         6 75

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.         8 100

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.         4 50

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.         6 75

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.         4 50

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.         8 100

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.         6 75

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.         6 75

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.         8 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.         8 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.         8 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.         8 100

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.         8 100

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.         8 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.         6 75

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.         8 100

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.         8 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.         8 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

        8 100

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.         8 100

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.         8 100
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Roll No. Name
1

09:00

1
10:00

14
09:00

14
10:00

22
09:00

22
10:00

30
09:00

30
10:00 P %

17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.         8 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.         8 100

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.         8 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.         6 75

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.         8 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.         8 100

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.         8 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.         8 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.         8 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.         8 100

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.         8 100

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.         8 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.         8 100

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.         6 75

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.         8 100
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